2023_BirgerschieBen

10.06. - 10.09.2023

m

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
BESTER EINZELSCHUSS
Platz  SNr  Name PNr Total
Verein
1. 286 | Gawlitza, Fabian 999889117 3.00
Bundesbriider Amlingstadt
2. 296 | Sperber, Eva 999889127 5.00
Eskalationsteam
3. 2 | Lunz, Bernhard 999888831 5.38
Team Drager
4, 294 | Skoczynski, Mathias 999889125 6.00
Eskalationsteam
5. 110 | Schick, Christoph 999888941 6.70
Eskalationsteam
6. 193 | Postler, Marco 999889024 7.00
Eskalationsteam
7. 76 | Stocklein, Sebastian 999888907 8.00
Eskalationsteam
8. 156 | NiiBlein, Christoph 999888987 9.21
FFW Teuchatz
73 | Senkel, Nadine 999888904 9.21
Die Maus-Gruppe
10. 14 | Kestler, Georg 999888843 10.00
Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhéchstadt
11. 215 | Griinwald, Stefan 999889046 11.04
Die Maus-Gruppe
12. 131 | Gotz, Eduard 999888962 11.18
Oberladdara Huttn
13. 19 | Furst, Jennifer 999888848 11.40
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz
14. 137 | Schmitt, Kathrin 999888968 11.70
Eskalationsteam
15. 7 | Dillig, Joshua 999888836 12.00
SV Hubertus Strullendorf
16. 36 | Drager, Andreas 999888865 12.04
Team Drager
121 | Kunzelmann, Jake 999888952 12.04
Eskalationsteam
18. 165 | NiiBlein, Frank 999888996 13.41
FFW Teuchatz
297 | Weingart, Natascha 999889128 13.41
Eskalationsteam
20. 139 | Honisch, Manuel 999888970 13.60
Eskalationsteam
21. 132 | Stadter, Thomas 999888963 13.92
Oberladdara Huttn
22. 52 | Amling, Andreas 999888881 14.00
Die Maus-Gruppe
4 | Drager, Jenny 999888833 14.00
Team Drager
243 | Kestler, Thomas 999889074 14.00
Die Maus-Gruppe
25. 1 | Bahr, Ingeborg 999888830 15.00
Eskalationsteam
26. 47 | Hofmann, Romina 999888876 16.12
Team Drager
27. 61 | Blechinger, Rene 999888891 17.02
SV Hubertus Strullendorf
28. 3| Scholl, Reinhold 999888832 18.24
Team Drager
29. 84 | Audenrith, Pascal 999888915 19.64
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz
44 | Keller, Marcel 999888873 19.64




31.

32.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

59.

60.

61.

62.

64.

65.

307

21

108

11

124

201

229

78

232

251

160

90

37

158

173

130

118

161

112

252

204

103

94

25

235

281

293

20

27

298

245

195

159

74

Team Drager

Neundorfer, Johannes
Eskalationsteam

Hafner, Vinzenz
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Stocklein, Rene
Eskalationsteam

Kestler, Antonia
Die Maus-Gruppe

Krug, Kilian
Eskalationsteam

Pfeufer, Manfred
Eskalationsteam

Dorsch, Andreas
Team Drager

Marschalek, Nicolai
Eskalationsteam

Bender, Carmen
Team Drager

Bergmann, Daniel
FFW Zeegendorf

Miihlifelder, Sebastian
Eskalationsteam

Wolfschmidt, Reiner
Bambergs Erben des Feuer

Lindner, Stefanie
Eskalationsteam

Bogensperger, Simon
FFW Teuchatz

Bauer, Tobias
Die Maus-Gruppe

Brehm, Peter
Oberladdara Huttn

NiiBlein, Nikolas
FFW Teuchatz

Sterzer, Julia
Eskalationsteam

Hagel, Gerhard
Die Maus-Gruppe

Biittel, Michelle
Die Maus-Gruppe

Pfeufer, Marco
Eskalationsteam

Bofill-Diitsch, Jacinto
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Seeberger, Melanie
Team Drager

Mack, Moritz
Team Drager

Wolf, Sebastian
Team Drager

Ruppert, Marlon
Team Drager

Eid, Jiurgen
Bundesbrider Amlingstadt

Ott, Stefanie
Oberladdara Huttn

First, Achim
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Leicht, Simone
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Stocklein, Heinz
Eskalationsteam

Mohrlein, Thomas
Team Drager

Sauer, Johannes
Bundesbriider Amlingstadt

NuBlein, Elisa
FFW Teuchatz

Reichenbacher, Julia

999889138

999888850

999888939

999888942

999888955

999889032

999889060

999888909

999889063

999889082

999888991

999888921

999888866

999888989

999889004

999888961

999888949

999888992

999888943

999889083

999889035

999888838

999888934

999888925

999888854

999889066

999889112

999889124

999888849

999888856

999889129

999889076

999889026

999888990

999888905

19.72

20.00

20.00

20.80

21.18

21.40

22.13

22.62

23.02

23.02

23.02

23.02

23.60

25.00

25.17

25.49

26.07

26.40

27.85

28.60

29.42

29.61

30.08

30.36

30.46

30.61

31.25

31.25

31.40

31.62

31.89

32.24

32.24

32.64

33.13




66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

134

166

290

46

143

136

34

125

72

202

135

278

115

178

205

146

164

85

181

305

309

114

98

196

99

150

1

140

22

53

231

67

Eskalationsteam

Heid, Christian
Die Maus-Gruppe

Dittrich, Herrmann
Die Maus-Gruppe

Herrmann, Tim
Bundesbriider Amlingstadt

Schwarz, Dietrich
Team Drager

Krombholz, Christoph
FFW Mistendorf

Hehn, Simona
Eskalationsteam

Kaiser, Julia
Team Drager

Furst, Ida
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Linsner, Thomas
Eskalationsteam

Reichenbacher, Christian
Eskalationsteam

Schick, Florian
FFW Zeegendorf

Hehn, Caroline
Eskalationsteam

Geldner, Andreas
Team Drager

Simonic, Martin
FFW Teuchatz

ERel, Dietmar
Bundesbruder Amlingstadt

Sauer, Egid
Bundesbruder Amlingstadt

Briitting, Tobias
Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhéchstadt

Schlaug, Daniel
FFW Mistendorf

Rosch, Sebastian
Team Drager

Hiimmer, Andreas
Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhéchstadt

Riib, Michael
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Raab, Julian
WF

Haas, Bernd
Die Maus-Gruppe

Stocklein, Karl
Eskalationsteam

Lunz, Phillip
Team Drager

Miller, Savanna
Die Maus-Gruppe

Dorsch, Andreas
Oberladdara Huttn

Miller, Zaden
Die Maus-Gruppe

Schlicht, Sascha
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Fein, Mona
Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhdchstadt

Stocklein, Karin
Eskalationsteam

Leicht, Jonas
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

WeiR, Markus
Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhdchstadt

Forderer, Selina
Team Drager

Seemann, Felix

999888965

999888997

999889121

999888875

999888974

999888967

999888863

999888847

999888956

999888903

999889033

999888966

999889109

999888946

999889009

999889036

999888842

999888977

999888995

999888839

999888916

999889012

999889136

999889140

999888945

999888929

999889027

999888930

999888981

999888840

999888971

999888851

999888882

999889062

999888897

33.30

34.17

35.44

35.46

35.77

37.85

39.20

39.66

40.11

41.10

42.00

42.01

42.37

43.65

44.01

44.55

46.32

46.64

49.24

49.36

50.32

50.53

50.69

51.00

51.24

51.40

51.54

51.86

52.35

53.15

53.90

54.14

54.33

54.45

54.74




101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

11.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

133

199

174

189

58

191

239

194

198

88

271

147

56

207

260

289

104

209

265

116

24

300

138

162

188

65

126

197

200

33

102

64

54

Eskalationsteam

Behr, Katharina
Die Maus-Gruppe

Feulner, Monika
Eskalationsteam

Herrmann, Dominik
Bundesbrider Amlingstadt

Bauer, Christina
Eskalationsteam

Czech, Andreas
FFW Zeegendorf

Hopf, Jenny
Die Maus-Gruppe

Kestler, Rosi
Die Maus-Gruppe

Sauer, Roland
Bundesbriider Amlingstadt

Then, Marco
Bundesbriider Amlingstadt

Panzer, Michelle
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Aulinger, Anna-Maria
Die Maus-Gruppe

Panzer, Lukas
Eskalationsteam

Murk, Monika
FFW Zeegendorf

Schmitt, Vanessa
Eskalationsteam

ERel, Helmut
Bundesbruder Amlingstadt

Herrmann, Vera
Bundesbruder Amlingstadt

Lindner, Harald
Eskalationsteam

Audenrith, Annette
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Glomb, Michael
Die Maus-Gruppe

Hattel, Melinda
Eskalationsteam

Simonic, Peter
FFW Teuchatz

Wolf, Melanie
Team Drager

Pollmiiller, Michael
Die Maus-Gruppe

Feulner, Melinda
Eskalationsteam

Hessler, Roland
Team Drager

Bauer, Thorsten
Eskalationsteam

Butterhof, Manuel
Team Drager

Gregory, Bianca
Eskalationsteam

Dorsch, Christine
Oberladdara Huttn

Feulner, Winfried
Eskalationsteam

Kraus, Kristian
Team Drager

Seeberger, Thomas
Team Drager

Linsner, Ralf
Team Drager

Kurz, Sebastian
FFW Zeegendorf

Ohlmann, Rainer

999888964

999889030

999889005

999889020

999888887

999889022

999889070

999889025

999889029

999888919

999889102

999888978

999888885

999889038

999889091

999889120

999888935

999888846

999889040

999889096

999888947

999888853

999889131

999888969

999888993

999889019

999888895

999888957

999889028

999889031

999888862

999888933

999888894

999888883

999888841

55.00

56.40

59.00

60.00

60.10

60.83

61.09

61.46

62.00

62.62

63.24

64.41

65.79

66.00

71.16

72.44

72.47

73.02

73.75

73.82

74.67

75.07

75.17

75.23

76.00

76.55

77.10

77.10

77.89

77.92

78.02

78.23

79.25

79.63

79.63




136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

96

26

179

192

211

51

269

270

228

267

176

238

214

86

82

43

105

248

39

284

186

268

274

163

183

255

87

7

N

77

308

145

35

236

Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhéchstadt

Biittel, Monique
Die Maus-Gruppe

M©ohrlein, Norbert
Team Drager

ERel, Richard
Bundesbriider Amlingstadt

Hopf, Daniel
Die Maus-Gruppe

Senkel, Andreas
Die Maus-Gruppe

NuBlein, Maria
Eskalationsteam

Jacob, Oliver
Die Maus-Gruppe

Torres Vega, Benedikt
Die Maus-Gruppe

Ruppert, Marion
Team Drager

Schmitt, Lisa
Eskalationsteam

John, Christopher
Die Maus-Gruppe

Sauer, Stefan
Die Maus-Gruppe

Bauer, Alfons
Die Maus-Gruppe

Riib, Eileen
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Scheuring, Esther
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Schmitt, Lena
Eskalationsteam

Lindner, Karola
Eskalationsteam

Ruppert, Anton
FFW Zeegendorf

Drager, Tobias
Team Drager

Gering, Andrej
FFW Zeegendorf

Bauer, Benedikt
Eskalationsteam

Schmitt, Sissi
Eskalationsteam

Mohrlein, Alicia
Die Maus-Gruppe

Schmittlein, Andreas
Eskalationsteam

Fiirst, Heidi
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Wohner, Michael
WF

Koch, Johannes
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Kraus, Georgine
Die Maus-Gruppe

Riib, Silke
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Holschuh, Marco
FFW Zeegendorf

Lachermeier, Finn
Eskalationsteam

Kohlmann, Sabrina
Eskalationsteam

Stocklein, Eva-Maria
FFW Mistendorf

Wolf, Frank
Team Drager

Hagel, Marie

999888927

999888855

999889010

999889023

999889042

999888880

999889100

999889101

999889059

999889098

999889007

999889069

999889045

999888917

999888913

999888872

999888936

999889079

999888868

999889115

999889017

999889099

999889105

999888994

999888845

999889014

999888835

999889086

999888918

999888902

999888908

999889139

999888976

999888864

999889067

81.09

81.56

81.59

82.36

84.77

88.09

88.56

90.00

92.80

93.77

93.90

94.33

95.77

96.08

96.15

96.31

98.61

99.62

101.11

103.00

104.78

105.57

105.60

106.10

106.51

106.83

107.44

108.85

109.11

110.00

113.56

115.96

118.10

118.46

119.85




172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

167

219

149

247

295

154

120

157

185

272

95

40

45

119

277

216

117

113

170

253

152

310

69

225

261

299

302

142

266

9

i

30

60

3

=

30

=

Eskalationsteam

Dittrich, Steffen
Die Maus-Gruppe

Bender, Jonas
Team Drager

Heid, Tobias
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Ruppert, Elke
Eskalationsteam

Horton, Louisa
Eskalationsteam

Erb, Joshua
Eskalationsteam

Kohlmann, Jana
Eskalationsteam

NiiBlein, Markus
FFW Mistendorf

Brehm, Elke
Eskalationsteam

Hornung, Lisa
Eskalationsteam

Mack, Andrea
Team Drager

Dréager, Ulrike
Team Drager

Drager, Romi
Team Drager

Bauer, Sven
Eskalationsteam

Faust, Nicole
Team Drager

Adelhardt, Emma
Team Drager

Simonic, Jakob
FFW Teuchatz

Ratke, Daniela
Eskalationsteam

Bahr, Johanna
Eskalationsteam

Biittel, Andreas
Die Maus-Gruppe

Motzel, Matthias
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Schlaug, Alfred
Team Drager

Seemann, Andreas
Eskalationsteam

Briitting, Tristan
Dorfgemeinschaft Tiefenhchstadt

Hessler, Paul
Team Drager

Schick, Joseph
Team Drager

Hehn, Jiirgen
Eskalationsteam

Jeschke, Carsten
Die Maus-Gruppe

Stocklein, Franziska
Eskalationsteam

Pfeufer, Maria
Eskalationsteam

Buttel, Johannes
Die Maus-Gruppe

Mohrlein, Michael
Eskalationsteam

Eulich, Wolfgang
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Mohrlein, Alexandra
Eskalationsteam

Neller, Winfried

999888998

999889050

999888980

999889078

999889126

999888985

999888951

999888988

999889016

999889103

999888926

999888869

999888874

999888950

999889108

999889047

999888948

999888944

999889001

999889084

999888983

999889141

999888899

999888844

999889056

999889092

999889130

999889133

999888973

999889097

999888928

999888859

999888890

999888860

999889132

125.39

133.22

134.18

134.80

135.66

136.34

139.94

140.24

140.94

141.40

141.73

143.00

144.80

146.53

146.75

147.22

147.27

148.49

150.65

151.75

152.00

152.16

152.30

152.80

155.11

155.75

156.15

159.24

160.43

162.36

164.20

164.34

166.30

169.09

171.14




206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214,

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

50

249

240

244

208

148

226

172

144

129

223

28

100

141

42

217

276

153

182

280

190

70

282

220

41

212

55

246

83

23

171

285

264

6!

w

Die Maus-Gruppe

Stocklein, Manuel
Eskalationsteam

Vogler, Kerstin
Die Maus-Gruppe

Griinwald, Katharina
Die Maus-Gruppe

Eder, Norbert
Die Maus-Gruppe

Fleischmann, Annika
Eskalationsteam

Dremel, Saskia
Eskalationsteam

Brehm, Christian
Team Drager

Bahr, Hans
Eskalationsteam

Schierbaum, Eva
FFW Mistendorf

Brehm, Christina
Oberladdara Huttn

Ruppert, Silvia
Team Drager

Grineston, Suzanne
Eskalationsteam

Herrmann, Jiirgen
Die Maus-Gruppe

Hatu, Julia
Eskalationsteam

Drager, Inge
Team Drager

Rothermel, Manuela
Team Drager

Koch, Diana
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Bahr, Andreas
Eskalationsteam

Fortsch, Florian
WF

Rath, Lennox
Eskalationsteam

Hopf, Jakob
Die Maus-Gruppe

Geiselsoder, Michael
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Kurz, Bernhard
FFW Zeegendorf

GroBmann, Melanie
Eskalationsteam

Adelhardt, Joe
Team Drager
Dréager, Regina
Team Drager

StraBner, Oliver
Die Maus-Gruppe

Kurz, Verena
FFW Zeegendorf

Schick, Willi
Eskalationsteam

Distler, Lukas
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Sponsel, Richard
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Bahr, Alexander
Eskalationsteam

Gering, Julia
FFW Zeegendorf

Roder, Daniel
Die Maus-Gruppe

Linsner, Marie

999888879

999889080

999889071

999889075

999889039

999888979

999889057

999889003

999888975

999888960

999889054

999888857

999888931

999888972

999888871

999889048

999889107

999888984

999889013

999889111

999889021

999888837

999888901

999889113

999889051

999888870

999889043

999888884

999889077

999888914

999888852

999889002

999889116

999889095

999888893

172.26

174.42

175.55

178.63

179.23

180.09

180.71

185.06

185.36

185.69

186.26

186.60

191.88

192.42

192.58

202.07

205.82

209.41

209.69

209.88

211.00

21215

213.21

216.45

218.27

218.56

220.22

223.60

225.37

226.63

227.01

228.81

229.29

234.43

235.80




241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254,

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

224

250

187

180

303

234

155

230

291

292

206

175

254

122

184

66

213

263

123

275

177

288

227

29

273

93

101

218

128

259

210

168

262

287

Team Drager

Bender, Stefan
Team Drager

Kraus, Michael
Die Maus-Gruppe

Bauer, Leonard
Eskalationsteam

StrauBB, Timm
WF

Kopke, Thomas
Die Maus-Gruppe

Forderer, David
Team Drager

Hartig, Lea
Eskalationsteam

Hessler, Tom
Team Drager

Panzer, Dirk
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Alterkop, Luba
FFW Zeegendorf

Alterkop, Ivan
FFW Zeegendorf

Schmitt, Johanna
Eskalationsteam

Herrmann, Carina
Bundesbruder Amlingstadt

Kraus, Norman
Die Maus-Gruppe

Stark, Sven
Eskalationsteam

Brehm, Silke
Eskalationsteam

Seemann, Bettina
Eskalationsteam

Suchomel, Markus
Die Maus-Gruppe

Hagel, Leon
Die Maus-Gruppe

Bauer, Rene
Eskalationsteam

Mohrlein, Bernd
Die Maus-Gruppe

John, Larissa
Die Maus-Gruppe

Schumann, Thomas
FFW Zeegendorf

Ruppert, Ramona
Team Drager

Mohrlein, Helena
Eskalationsteam

Hertel , Jonas
Eskalationsteam

Weih, Markus
Team Drager

Herrmann, Annette
Die Maus-Gruppe

Adelhardt, Jakob
Team Drager

Geck, Ulrich
Eskalationsteam

Jager, Mariella
Die Maus-Gruppe

Senkel, Stefan
Die Maus-Gruppe

Dittrich , Johanna
Die Maus-Gruppe

Hagel, Ulrike
Die Maus-Gruppe

Steglich, Isabel

999889055

999889081

999889018

999889011

999889134

999889065

999888986

999889061

999888834

999889122

999889123

999889037

999889006

999889085

999888953

999889015

999888896

999889044

999889094

999888954

999889106

999889008

999889119

999889058

999888858

999889104

999888924

999888932

999889049

999888959

999889090

999889041

999888999

999889093

999889118

239.75

240.15

242.29

243.35

247.97

251.64

255.28

257.84

259.23

265.09

265.66

266.90

267.66

267.711

269.81

277.21

277.47

278.91

280.01

285.27

291.75

300.52

305.47

306.96

315.56

324.09

327.11

338.88

340.33

341.05

343.93

344.85

345.95

360.33

361.27




276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284,

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294,

295.

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.

301.

302.

303.

304.

305.

306.

233

79

127

279

221

222

256

57

68

89

304

92

258

203

75

81

257

31

306

151

32

283

59

237

91

109

241

106

169

107

242

FFW Zeegendorf

Rothert, Manuela
Team Drager

Weber, Juliane
Eskalationsteam

Geck, Jennifer
Eskalationsteam

Steglich, Patrick
Eskalationsteam

Brehm, Kerstin
Team Drager

Brehm, Melanie
Team Drager

Jager, Susanne
Die Maus-Gruppe

Czech, Klaus
FFW Zeegendorf

Mikulasch, Katrin
Eskalationsteam

Panzer, Emma
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Beil, Hannes
Die Maus-Gruppe

Miinch, Frank
Eskalationsteam

Kraus , Michael
Die Maus-Gruppe

Dorsch, Florian
Oberladdara Huttn

Sauer, Michael
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Schatzler, Mia
SV Veilbronn-Siegritz

Jéger, Ben
Die Maus-Gruppe

Hasenkopf, Marco
Die Maus-Gruppe

Beil, Matthias
Die Maus-Gruppe

Motzel, Oskar
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Mohrlein, Teresa
Eskalationsteam

Lindner, Uwe
Eskalationsteam

Reinhart, Werner
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Ochs, Marcel
Die Maus-Gruppe

Wolfschmidt, Markus
Bambergs Erben des Feuer

Panzer, Mia
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Griinwald, Miriam
Die Maus-Gruppe

Riib, Lisa
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Bahr, Jannik
Eskalationsteam

Riib, Leni
SV Hubertus Strullendorf

Griinwald, Isabell
Die Méaus-Gruppe

999889064

999888910

999888958

999889110

999889052

999889053

999889087

999888886

999888898

999888920

999889135

999888923

999889089

999889034

999888906

999888912

999889088

999889142

999889137

999888982

999888861

999889114

999888889

999889068

999888922

999888940

999889072

999888937

999889000

999888938

999889073

367.26

378.71

394.66

394.73

410.42

429.51

430.69

435.69

441.85

441.88

442.49

455.34

459.00

469.38

471.08

477.62

477.89

482.64

527.66

536.97

638.17

648.44

665.45

712.24

1172.32

1479.95

1652.44

1888.08

3101.49

3702.88

6073.21
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